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25 
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21 
36 
89 
32 
45 
77 
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Name 
NATTANID  L. / DECHATHORN  P. 

GRANT  S./NATTAPONG  H./ CHEN J. 

KAJONSAK  NA. / AKHARADEJ  T. / AEKARAT  D. / PRAPOJ  C. 

SUTTIPONG S. / NATTAVUDE C. / MANAT  K. 

PRUTIRAT R./SUPHOT K./ ALISA  K. 

AKKARAPONG  A. / KRIS  V. / KENTARO  C. 

TANCHANOK  C. / NADON  V. / NORRARAT  A. 

CHANYABOOT  T./ BUDDHAMONT  T. 

HIDEHARU  K. / THANASITH  B. / YOTSARUN  S. 

KOMKRIT  L. / KHAIRUL A. / ANIWAT  L. / SANPORN  J. 

PHUNNAPAT  P. / SUVIN  A. / SITTICHOK  K. / KITTIPONG C. 

JIRAYU  P. / KOMSON  T. / NUTTAWAT  N. 

NAPUTT  A. / SHUIPANG  K. / CHINAWAT  K. 

NUTCHANON  A. / MANA  P. / ROJWAT  A. 

SIRASITH  S. / NATTHAWALUN  S. / SIPPANANT P. 

PASU L./TIRUTH S./ NATTACHAK  H 

THANAWIT  A. / SITARVEE  L. / RATTHAPARK  W. / ATITHEP  S. 

HARIN  T. / PANATHI  J. / PHATWIT  P. 

THANAKORN L./ KRIT  K./ SAKCHAI Y. 

ADISAK T. / ATTAPON  K. / SANDY N. 

RATTAJAK  M. / SURIYA  P. / TEERAWAT  K. / WITIT  M. 

NAMKHANECH   P./CHANANCHICHA  T. / ACHITAPHON J. / ACHINAPATR J. 

KHAIRULASHRAF  B. / TANG CHEE  W. / NUR HAZIQ D. 

SURASAK  D. / NIPITPHON  W. 

AYUMI A. / THANAWAN A. / PIYAWADEE  P. 

ANDREY  A./ZASADYCH  M./ DAVID Y. 

PISAN  S. / ATTAPON  D. / RONNACHAI  C. / SAHARAT  A. 

SATHAPORN  V. / PONGTANU  K. / PANCHA  W. 

THEERAPAN  P. / PANITHAN  R. / TEERAPAT P./ SARUN  D. 

THANASIWANAT  P. / PITUPOOM  P. / THANAKORN  W. / PEERAWAT  T. 

KITTISAK S. / SITTICHAI  K. / CHAWISH  B. / NANCHAYA  N. 

MUNG CHI H. / YEUNG CHI C. / LI HON K. 

LU TIN Y. / NG WAI M. / CHOW WING H. 

PITIPHAT  T. / SIKHARIN  C. / AKARAWIN  K. / SUKRIT  C. 

KITTIYA S. / THIPPAWAN  P. 

SARAWUT C. / TANAPON K. / NATTHAWUT A. 

RATTIKAL  N./SUSANNE W. 

GRAEME D. / ANANTHORN  T. 

EKPRAWAT P. / THANONG  L. / PRAPHOT  K. 

Class 
TOURING 

TOURING 

TOURING 

TOURING 

TOURING 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

PRODUCTION 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

COMPACT 

ALTIS 

ALTIS 

PRODUCTION 

ECO 

NZ 

PRODUCTION 

NZ LADY 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

NZ 

NZ 

ECO 

NZ LADY 

NZ 

NZ LADY 

TOURING 

TOURING 

Fastest 
1:51.405 

1:53.883 

1:53.987 

1:53.990 

1:54.421 

1:57.927 

1:58.597 

1:59.319 

1:59.625 

1:59.704 

2:00.805 

2:02.178 

2:03.167 

2:03.603 

2:04.252 

2:04.302 

2:04.349 

2:06.838 

2:08.668 

2:08.771 

2:10.505 

2:10.817 

2:11.227 

2:11.627 

2:12.027 

2:12.726 

2:12.855 

2:13.510 

2:13.521 

2:15.058 

2:15.506 

2:15.608 

2:16.454 

2:17.429 

2:22.254 

2:24.502 

In Session 
QUALIFY GROUP #1 

QUALIFY GROUP #1 

QUALIFY GROUP #1 

QUALIFY GROUP #1 

QUALIFY GROUP #1 

QUALIFY GROUP #1 

QUALIFY GROUP #1 
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QUALIFY GROUP #1 
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QUALIFY GROUP #2 
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QUALIFY GROUP #2 

QUALIFY GROUP #2 

QUALIFY GROUP #2 
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QUALIFY GROUP #2 
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